
Искусство 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Ведерникова Полина Андреевна 5 призер 

Патюков Леонид Вадимович 6 призер 

Ложкина Алёна Александровна 6 призер 

Филатова Василиса Максимовна 7 призер 

Оболкина Дарья Александровна 8 призер 

Ридная Валерия Валерьевна 10 победитель 

Спирина Ксения Евгеньевна 10 победитель 

Ангели Елена 10 победитель 

 

География 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Дунец Тимофей Алексеевич 5 победитель 

Ворошилова Полина Евгеньевна 5 призер 

Михиляйнен Элина Андреевна 5 призер 

Хлюпина Мария Константиновна 5 призер 

Первакова Мария Дмитриевна 5 призер 

Беляев Дмитрий Егорович 5 призер 

Коваленко Иван Сергеевич 5 призер 

Ермакова Василиса Викторовна 5 призер 

Никитин Дмитрий Юрьевич 6 призер 

Шпык РобертДенисович 6 призер 

Мелехин Матвей Кириллович 6 призер 

Кузьменкова Татьяна Николаевна 7 призер 

Щелоков Алексей Игоревич 7 призер 

Арутюнян Анна Араевна 7 призер 

Нисковских Матвей Александрович 7 призер 

Селезнева Карина Сергеевна 7 призер 

Белянский Максим Вячеславович 7 призер 

Власов Глеб Олегович 7 призер 

Шабалин Игорь Андреевич 7 призер 

Иванов Александр Владиславович 8 победитель 

Хвойницкий Максим Витальевич 8 призер 

Мноян Алекс Эдуардович Мужской 9 призер 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Физика 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Мелехин Матвей Кириллович 6 призер 

Нисковских Матвей Александрович 7 призер 

Садыкова Валерия Сергеевна 7 призер 

Харратов Эмиль        Шухратович 7 призер 

Иванов Александр Владиславович 8 победитель 

Назаров Максим Игоревич 8 призер 

Савченко Арсений Дмитриевич 8 призер 

Писаренко Николай Иванович 8 призер 

Трубаева Алёна Семеновна 8 призер 

Филиппов Артур Андреевич 8 призер 

Козырев Трофим Владимирович 8 призер 

Анахина Дарья Сергеевна 8 призер 

Ячменёва Екатерина Сергеевна 8 призер 

Артамонов Артем Алексеевич 
 

10 призер 

Ильичев Максим Владиславович 10 призер 

Тормышов Никита Алексеевич 10 призер 

Холманских Ксения Ивановна 10 призер 

Тряпицин Артемий Сергеевич 10 призер 

Залуцкий Даниил Дмитриевич 11 призер 

Коновалова Кристина Леонидовна 11 призер 

Булавина Светлана Андреевна 11 призер 

Новожилов Александр Ильич 11 призер 

Алимов Богдан Олегович 11 призер 

 

Английский язык 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Мортенсен Ксения Ларсовна 9 призер 

Хвойницкий Максим Витальевич 8 призер 

Сутгаймер Ксения Александровна 8 призер 

Ульянова Маргарита Юрьевна 8 призер 

Мазнева Ксения Ильинична 7 призер 

Иовлев Вадим 6 призер 

Щагина София Юрьевна 6 призер 

Ляшова Анастасия Владимировна 6 призер 

Ахмеров Родион Юрьевич 5 призер 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Испанский 

ФИО Класс Статус 

 

Петухова Елизавета Константиновна 

5 призер 

 

Петухов Георгий Константинович 

9 призер 

 

Экономика 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Христенко Максим Антонович 9 призер 

Петров Данила Олегович 9 призер 

Севостьянова Екатерина Викторовна 7 призер 

Борисов Андрей Олегович 4 Победитель 

Ескин Тимур Сергеевич 4 призер 

Волобуев Дмитрий Денисович 4 призер 

Миронов Вадим Вячеславович 4 призер 

 

Химия 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Вольф Максим Сергеевич 11 победитель 

Степанов Кирилл Александрович 11 призер 

Терещенко Егор Витальевич 11 призер 

Николаева Варвара Сергеевна 11 Победитель 

Рыжих Варвара Евгеньевна 11 призер 

Иванов Александр Владиславович 8 победитель 

Зинов Виктор Иванович 8 призер 

Мисник Елизавета Петровна 8 призер 

Смирнов Арсений Ильич 8 призер 

Романюк София Руслановна 8 призер 

Хайруллин Артур Рустамович 8 призер 

Козырев Трофим Владимирович 8 призер 

Григорьев Александр 8 призер 

Михайлишина Лиза 9Б призер 

 

Право 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Орлов Фадей 8 призер 

Савченко Арсений 8 призер 

Поляков Дмитрий 8 призер 

Федорова Александра 8 призер 

Казанцева Алина 9 победитель 

Кушнир Никита 10 победитель 

Афанасьева Алиса 11 призер 



 

 

Математика 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Захарченко Константин 6 победитель 

Мелехин Маркелл 4 призер 

Борисов Андрей 4 призер 

Мелехин Матвей 6 призер 

Аржанова Ева 6 призер 

Жигунова Мария 6 призер 

Щагина София 6 призер 

Писаренко Николай 8А победитель 

Романюк София 8Б победитель 

Сутгаймер Ксения 8Д победитель 

Абуева Илона 8Д призер 

Смирнов Арсений 8Г призер 

Трубаева Алёна 8А призер 

Вольф Максим 11Т Призер  

Юрлова Альбина 11Т призер 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Биология 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Абрамова Софья Игоревна 7 призер 

Иванов Владислав Евгеньевич 7 призер 

Смирнова Анна Сергеевна 7 призер 

Шигина Анастасия Сергеевна 7 призер 

Щелоков Алексей Игоревич 7 призер 

Зайцева Маргарита Борисовна 8 призер 

Кечина Мария Павловна 8 призер 

Новрузов Али Анар оглы 8 призер 

Писаренко Николай Иванович 8 призер 

Родионова Алина Сергеевна 8 призер 

Ульянова Маргарита Юрьевна 8 призер 

Цыбиков Ярослав Владимирович 8 призер 

Казанцева Алина Васильевна 9 призер 

Магомедселимова Айна Закировна 9 призер 

Михайлишина Елизавета Владимировна 9 призер 

Чекан Кирилл Андреевич 9 призер 

Шихалиев  Шахин Орхан оглы 9 призер 

Фролова Ульяна  Владиславовна 10 призер 

Вольф  Максим Сергеевич 11 призер 

Глазырина Ксения Антоновна 11 призер 

Киселева Диана Дмитриевна 11 призер 

Николаева Варвара Сергеевна 11 призер 

Степанов Кирилл Александрович 11 призер 

Терещенко Егор Витальевич 11 призер 

Чурикова Полина  Александровна 11 призер 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Литература 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Иванова Ксения Сергеевна 7 призер 

Грибанова Дарья Романовна 7 призер 

 

Технология 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Ридная  Валерия Валерьевна 10 победитель 

Михайлов Алексей Алексеевич 7 призер 

Яковлев Алексей Михайлович 

 

7 призер 

Хлопонин Матвей Андреевич 
 

7 призер 

Шутов Денис Алексеевич Мужской 

 

7 призер 

Исаченко Матвей Иванович Мужской 7 призер 

Клестов Егор Петрович 

   
 

9 призер 

Шевченко Владислав Александрович 9 призер 

   

   

 

 

История 

ФИО Класс Статус 

Хабаров Тимофей Алексеевич 5 победитель 

Мурадян Гаяне Артушовна 5 победитель 

Безносов Демид Олегович 5 призер 

Громов Константин Павлович 5 призер 

Ермакова Василиса Викторовна 5 призер 

Первакова Мария Дмитриевна 5 призер 

Хлюпина Мария Константиновна 5 призер 

Евдокимов Степан Андреевич 5 призер 

Мовланбердиев Сулейман Фуркатович 5 призер 

Соколова Мария Дмитриевна 5 призер 

Петрова Лидия Максимовна 5 призер 

Бугаева Валерия Александровна 5 призер 

Ворошилова Полина Евгеньевна 5 призер 

Молочева Полина Вячеславовна 5 призер 

Муравский Денис Сергеевич 6 победитель 

Мелехин Матвей Кириллович 6 победитель 

Ворончихин Кирилл Вячеславович 6 призер 

Никитин Дмитрий Юрьевич 6 призер 

Пискунов Данил Александрович 6 призер 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Тарасова Екатерина Вадимовна 6 призер 

Аницоев Григорий Алексеевич 6 призер 

Выходцева Мария Борисовна 6 призер 

Бугаев Даниил Илларионович 6 призер 

Патюков Леонид Вадимович 6 призер 

Иванова Ксения Сергеевна 7 призер 

Смирнова Анна Сергеевна 7 призер 

Селезнева Карина Сергеевна 7 призер 

Казанцева Алина Васильевна 9 победитель 

Коваль Алёна Андреевна 9 призер 

Шендрикова Ульяна Игоревна 9 призер 

Суменков Лев Алексеевич 9 призер 

Курносова Елизавета Георгиевна 9 призер 

Луков Ричард Бесланович 9 призер 

Трофимова Полина Александровна 9 призер 

Клестов Егор Петрович 9 призер 

Русинов Иван Романович 9 призер 

Чурикова Полина Александровна 11 призер 


